SATELLITE MEETING DATES & TIMES

Boulder Rotary
Boulder New Generations Rotary

Email BoulderNewGenRotary@gmail.com for schedule!
URL www.BoulderNewGen.org

Co-Chair: Crissy Bowen
crissybowen@gmail.com

Co-Chair: Roberta Farrington
farrington.roberta@gmail.com

Boulder Roots

Co-Chair: Bill Sebastian
bill.sebastian@comcast.net

Co-Chair: Doug Yeiser
d.yeiser@unitedwayfoothills.org

Centennial Rotary
Centennial Millennials

Every 3" Wednesday — Email for schedule

Contact: Andrea Tagtow
720-427-4406, andreatagtow@gmail.com

Contact: Katie Guyon
720-261-5802, katieguyon@gmail.com

Denver LoDo
Returned Peace Corps Volunteers

Contact: Charlie Hunt
720-822-1413, masilae@gmail.com

Denver Southeast Rotary
Denver Southeast Evening
2nd Wednesdays - 6:15 pm
Colorado Coalition for the Homeless
4th Wednesdays - 6:15 pm
Blue Bonnet Cafe, 457 S. Broadway, Denver 80209

Contact: Ryan Sobel
303-946-9054, ryan.sobel@wealthsg.com

For information on setting up a Satellite, please contact Mary Kay Hasz at marykaydgl5-16@marykayhasz.com
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SATELLITE MEETING DATES & TIMES

Highlands Ranch Rotary Wheat Ridge Rotary
Highlands Ranch Sunrise NW Metro Rotary Satellite
1stand 3rd Wednesdays — 7:15 am 3rd Tuesday — 6:00 pm | Location varies
Children’s Hospital, 1811 Plaza Drive 80129 www.meetup.com/northwest-metro-satellite-Rotary-Club
Chair: Ken Carlson Contact: Kathryn Tighe
303-503-4191, Ken@KCTCEnterprises.com 720-327-9350, kathryn@coloradohomerealty.com

Co-Chair: Gary Smith
303-522-3355, smiffsden@centurylink.net

Littleton Rotary
Littleton Evening

1stand 3rd Tuesdays - 6:30 pm
Rock Bottom Brewery, 1505 Park Central Dr.
Highlands Ranch 80126

Contact: Lisa Bush
303-906-3200 (C), lisabushsellshomes@gmail.com

Longmont Rotary
Longmont Rotary After Hours

2nd and 4th Wednesdays — 6:30 pm

Contact: Amy Stoehr
303-956-6749, amy@mcleaninternational.com

For information on setting up a Satellite, please contact Mary Kay Hasz at marykaydgl5-16@marykayhasz.com
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